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{ ! ) Vriesman, Doug <dvriesman@gracechristian.edu>

Fwd: HERF Email Template

6 messages

Eluskie, Bob <beluskie@gracechristian.edu> Wed, May 31, 2023 at 8:44 AM
To: Brian Sherstad <bsherstad@gracechristian.edu>, Doug Vriesman <dvriesman@gracechristian.edu>, "Gleason, Brian"
<bgleason@gracechristian.edu>, "Postma, Kurt" <kpostma@gracechristian.edu>, "Pitieci, Kim"
<kpilieci@gracechristian.edu>, Nathan Johnson <njohnson@gracechristian.edu>

Here is the updated email info.

Thank you for your input,

Bob Eluskie

Director Information Technology Services
Grace Christian University

--------- Forwarded message —--—--

From: Peters, Tim <tpeters@aracechristian.edu>
Date: Tue, May 30, 2023, 6:04 PM

Subject: Re: HERF Emait Template

To: Eluskie, Bob <beluskie@gracechristian.edu>

Awesomel Here you go.

On Wed, May 31, 2023 at 7:32 AM Eluskie, Bob <beluskie@gracechristian.edu> wrote:
. We have new verbiage...

As part of the Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund (HEERF), Grace Christian University
. has limited funds available to distribute to our students. These dollars are allocated to by the
federa[ government to assist students due to the recent COVID pandemic.

Students who received Pell Grant Funding from Fall 2021 - Spring 2023 may be eligible for
. HEERF funding. You must respond by 6/14/2023 to be eligible. These are grant funds that
do not need to be repaid and are non-taxable.

: Here is the link fo the new form as well:
* https:/fdocs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeYKUpMIGSKP_KIr5gHaMg8ROgnQwzY7zL6ZCnN4WYQ
- Rga2wAlviewform

Thank you,

' Bob Eluskie
DIRECTOR OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
P: (516) 261-8588 [ IT HELPDESK: (516} 261-8587
GRACE CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY

1011 ALDON ST SW, GRAND RAPIDS, M| 49509
Graduating courageous ambassadors for Christ
who make an eternal impact wherever they go.

: On Tue, May 30, 2023 at 1:52 PM Peters, Tim <tpefers@gracechristian.edu> wrote:
. | Ahlsee, Yeah it is just not opening the images. But as you can see when you download it, they are there :}



HEEFR Il Student Funds

These Higher Education Emergency Relief Funds are made available based on Pell Grant
Funding from Fall 2021-Spring 2023.

Your answer

* Indicates required guestion
Email *
Your email

J— .

Address *

Your answer




City, State, Zip *

Your answer

Phone (XXX-XXX-XXXX) *

Your answer

Send me a copy of my responses.

Submit Clear form

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

reCAPTCHA

Privacy Terms
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